
 

 

 
 

 

🎄 Christmas Deliveries 🎄 
 

 

Please find below Wine Delivery Australia’s recommended dispatch 

dates ex-Adelaide to ensure delivery by the 24th December. 

 

 

 

Friday 4 December               WA Regional 

Monday 7 December            QLD Regional 

Tuesday 8 December           NSW Regional 

Wednesday 9 December      VIC Regional 

Friday 11 December             Perth Metro, NT, Tasmania 

Tuesday 15 December         Gold Coast, Sunshine Coast, Newcastle, Wollongong 

Wednesday 16 December    SA Regional, Brisbane Metro, Canberra, Central Coast 

Thursday 17 December        Sydney Metro 

Friday 18 December             Melbourne Metro 

Monday 21 December          Adelaide Metro 

 

 

 


